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ARTICLES on Bereavement, Children & Young People, Counselling, Cruse, Dying 

Bereavement 
AFTER THE BRADFORD FIRE: steps towards 

recovery, by Wendy Harrison 

MENT, by David Morris 
A PAEDlATRlClAN & PERI-NATAL BEREAVE- 

BEING BEREAVED, by Michael Stewart 
MORTUARY MINISTRATIONS, by A. J. W. Taylor 

REAVED BY SUICIDE, by Adina Wrobleski 
PROFESSIONAL HELPERS IN DISASTER 

SITUATIONS, by Douglas Duckworth 
Children & Young People 
ADOLESCENT SUICIDE: preventive conside- 

rations, by Dora Black 
WORKING WITH BEREAVED BOYS IN A 

SECONDARY SCHOOL, by Patricia Goldacre 
Counselling 
BEREAVEMENT COUNSELLING: a therapeutic 

hypothesis, by Robert Johnson 
REFLECTIONS ON THE EXPERIENCE OF 

COUNSELLING THE BEREAVED, by Brenda 
Elliott 

MUTUAL HELP GROUPS FOR THOSE BE- 

ARTICLES (listed by author) 
BLACK, D. Adolescent Suicide: preventive 

DUCKWORTH, D. Professional Helpers in Dis- 

ELLIOTT, B. Reflections on the Experience of 

GOLDACRE, P. Working with Bereaved Boys in 

HARRISON, W. After the Bradford Fire: steps 

considerations 

aster Situations 
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a Secondary School 
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REVIEWS Books by Title 
AFTER STILLBIRTH & NEONATAL DEATH. 

What happens next? Ed. N. Kohner. SANDS 
BRIEF LIVES. S. Foster & P. Smith. Thames TV 

Series 
CHILDREN OF THE VOLCANO. A Acker 
COT DEATH. Coping with Sudden Infant Death 

Syndrome. J. Luben 
GRIEF, DYING & DEATH. T. A. Rando 
I CAN'T FACE TOMORROW. N. Keir 
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MAMA'S GOING TO BUY YOU A MOCKING- 
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BIRD. J. Little 
MEMORIALS. Anthology ed. J. Benn 
MY MOTHER IS DYING. Rebecca's story. Ed. J. 
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Nicoll 
MY-YEARS WITH CRUSE. M. Torrie 
SAYING GOODBYE TO YOUR BABY. P. Alder- 
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son. SANDS 
SUICIDE YOUR CHILD HAS DIED. A. Wrobleski 
SURVIVAL GUIDE FOR WIDOWS. J. Hemer & 
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A. Stanyer (Age Concern) 
THE HOSPICE WAY. D. Winn 
WHEN A BABY SUDDENLY DIES. J. Deveson 
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Lord 
WHEN DISASTER STRIKES. B. Raphael 

REVIEWS Books by Author 
ACKER, A. Children of the Volcano 
ALDERSON, P. Saying Goodbye to your Baby 
BENN, J. (Ed.) Memorials. Anthology 
DEVESON LORD, J. When a Baby Suddenly 

FOSTER, S. & SMITH, P. Brief Lives 
GRIGOR, J. C. Loss-an Invitation to Grow 
HEMER, J. & STANYER, A. Survival Guide for 

Widows (Age Concern) 
KEIR, N. I Can't Face Tomorrow 
KOHNER, N. (Ed.) After Stillbirth & Neonatal 

Death. What hapgens next? 
LITTLE, J. Mama's Going to Buy You a 

Mockingbird 
LUBEN, J. Cot Death. Coping with Sudden 

Infant Death Syndrome 
NICOLL, E. (Ed.) My Mother is Dying. 

Rebecca's Story 
RANDO, T. A. Grief, Dying and Death 
RAPHAEL, B. When Disaster Strikes 
TORRIE, M. My Years with Cruse 
WINN. D. The Hospice Way 
WROBLESKI, A. Suicide: your Child has Died 

Videos 
FRANCHINO, L. Counselling Techniques 
RAMSEY, R. Grief Therapy 

Audio-Cassettes 
KFIR, N. Crisis Intervention 
MANNING, M. Cancer: a positive approach for 

women 8 cancer: a positive approach for 
men 

Dies 

Conferences 
2 ATTACHMENT Conferences honouring Dr. J. 

Bowlby 
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1 towards recovery 

JOHNSON. R. Bereavement Counsellina: a 
therapeutic hypotheses 

Bereavement 

Zealand) 

Bereaved by Suicide 

- 
MORRIS, D. A Paediatrician and Peri-natal 

STEWART, M. Being Bereaved 
TAYLOR, A. J. W. Mortuary Ministrations (New 

WROBLESKI, A. Mutual Help Groups for those 
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CRUSE ACADEMIC PAPERS 

€1.00 each inc. postage from Cruse, 126 Sheen Road, 
Richmond, Surrey 

1. SUICIDE. The Risk of Suicide following Bereavement, 
by Dr. C. M. Parkes & A Review of the Literature on 
Bereavement following Suicide, by Dr. S. Henley. 
II. SUPERVISION and Consultant Care-Counselling 
the Counsellors, by Mrs. G. Parker. 
Ill. BEREAVEMENT IN ISRAEL from War, Holocaust 
& Terror, by Dr. S. Davidson. 
IV. GROWTH THROUGH LOSS: a Jungian View of 
Loss, by Dr. R. Gordon. 
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87 
87 

6 87 

6 87 

6 3 87 

Forthcoming Courses & 
Conferences 

London Medical Group Open Lectures 
include Symposia on: 
LETTING DIE OR ASSISTING DEATH: is 
there a moral difference? Prof. D. Vere and 
others. 26th November, 1987, 5.45 p.m. at 
The London Hospital, E.l. 
PREPARATION FOR DEATH. Metropolitan 
Anthony of Sourozh. 3rd March, 1988, 
6 p.m. at St. Georges Hospital, Tooting, 
s.w.17. 
LMG Office, Tavistock House North, Tavi- 
stock Square, WClJ QLG. 01987 2129. 

EUROPEAN CONGRESS ON PALLIATIVE 
CARE. 20th-22nd April, 1988 at University 
of Milan. Apply Prof. V. Ventafridda, 
Fonazione Floriani, Vicolo Fiori, 2-20121 
Milano, Italy. 
BEREAVEMENT the experlence of inti- 
macy. 10th November-15th December, 1987 
(6 Tuesday evenings). WesMnster Pastoral 
Foundation, 23 Kensington Square, Lon- 
don, W.8. 
BEREAVEMENT. 13th January, 1988. 
Institute of Family Therapy, 43 New Caven- 
dish Street, London, W.l. f20. 

THE AFTERMATH OF DISASTER: Survival 
and Loss. Saturday Workshop, 21st Novem- 
ber, 1987, 10.00 a.m.-4.30 .p.m. at The 
Octagon, Bristol Polytechnic, Frenchay. 
Apply Bristol Cruse, 81 Park Street, Bristol 
BS1 5FP. f25. (reduction to Cruse 
workers). 

Change of Addresa 
The National Associatlon for Widows is now at 

Neville House, Waterloo Street, Birmingham. West 
Midlands. Tel. 021443 8348. 

35 


